I HAVE USED THE PRODEM SELECTOR
GRABS NOW FOR MANY YEARS AND
WOULD STRONGLY RECOMMEND THEM TO
ANY USER. THEY’RE POWERFUL, EASY TO
MAINTAIN AND SERVICE, STRONG AND
STAND UP TO THE TOUGHEST JOBS.
HEAVY DUTY SELECTOR GRABS
HEAVY DUTY

Rotation - L/
Min (mm)
 Width
W (mm)
Max Opening
S (mm)
Height
H (mm)
Capacity
(l)
Closing Force
(kn)
Excavator
Weight
Class (t)
PSG75-D 75 300 15 150 170 5 300 600 600 30 6 0.7-1.2
PSG150-D 140 300 25 150 170 10 450 750 700 70 15 1.2-3
PSG200-D 240 300 35 150 170 10 500 1160 850 100 20 2.5-5
PSG400-D 350 300 40 150 170 12 600 1400 950 150 23 4-8
PSG450-D 400 300 50 150 170 12 700 1500 1000 200 24 5-9
PSG500-D 600 350 90 190 210 15 600 1800 1150 300 30 7-12
PSG600-D 840 350 100 190 210 25 800 1800 1200 400 35 10-16
PSG800-D 1000 350 120 190 210 25 800 1950 1300 500 46 12-20
PSG900-D 1050 350 120 190 210 25 900 1950 1300 600 46 13-20
PSG1000-D 1100 350 120 190 210 25 1000 1950 1300 700 46 15-20
PSG1002-D 1170 350 120 190 210 25 1000 1950 1300 700 55 16-21
PSG1100-D 1400 350 150 190 210 35 900 2100 1500 750 55 16-24
PSG1202-D 1500 350 160 190 210 35 1000 2100 1500 800 68 17-28
PSG1402-D 1600 350 170 190 210 35 1200 2100 1500 850 68 20-28
PSG1900-D 2000 350 180 190 210 35 1200 2250 1650 900 80 25-38
PSG2500-D 2500 350 200 190 210 35 1200 2230 1700 1000 90 28-45
PSG2700-D 2700 350 200 190 210 35 1360 2230 1750 1100 90 30-50
PSG3000-D 3000 350 200 190 210 35 1500 2460 1800 1300 90 35-50
PSG5000-D 5000 350 300 190 210 60 1500 3000 2000 1600 130 45-100
PSG13000-D 13000 350 350 220 250 100 1800 4400 3000 4600 180 100-200
THE PRODEM PSG 13000-D IS THE
WORLD’S LARGEST SELECTOR GRAB
WEIGHING A MASSIVE 13 TONNES.
High quality manufacturing and quick delivery times for